
18-Aug
Classes Start Wednesday, August 15, 2018
August 16, 2018 - Thursday
August 17, 2018 - Friday
August 18, 2018 - Saturday

18-Sep
September 6, 2018 - Thursday
September 7, 2018 - Friday
September 8, 2018 - Saturday
September 27, 2018 - Thursday
September 28, 2018 - Friday
September 29, 2018 - Saturday

18-Oct
October 18, 2018 - Thursday
October 19, 2018 - Friday
October 20, 2018 - Saturday

18-Nov
November 1, 2018 – Thursday
November 2, 2018 – Friday
November 3, 2018 – Saturday
November 15, 2018 – Thursday
November 16, 2018 – Friday
November 17, 2018 – Saturday
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